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5% A 824,000f 39,983 65,750 25767 -39.19 158,373 334,550 -176,177|  -52.66
FRAEGER 1,439,000{ 270,305 242,166 28,139| 11.62 426,482 568,672 -142,190{  -25.00
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Al i 61,940,556.00
112/04/06 | BEE: 0.00 500.00 61,941,056.00
112/04/06 | B4 0.00 6,000.00 61,947 ,056.00
112/04/06 | B& 0.00 12,500.00 61,959,556.00
112/04/06 | B4 0.00 5,000.00 61,964,556.00
112704706 | B4 0.00 19,500.00 61,984,056.00
112/04/07 |5% 0.00 11,500.00 61,995,556.00
112704707 | Big 0.00 20,500.00 62,016,056.00
112/04/07 | B4 0.00 19,500.00 62,035,556.00
112/04/07 | 8% 0.00 20,500.00 62,056,056.00
112/04/07 | B% 0.00 10,000.00 62,066,056.00
112/04/07 | B¢ 0.00 12,500.00 62,078,556.00
112/04/10 | 8% 0.00 5,000.00 62,083, 556.00
112/04/10 |E% 0.00 5,000.00 62,088, 556.00
112/04/10 B 0.00 12,500.00 62,101,056.00
112704711 |#e 0.00 12,500.00 62,113,556.00
112/04/11 |BE% 0.00 9,500.00 62,123,056.00
112/04/11 |84 0.00 10,000.00 62,133,056.00
112/04/11 | 81§ 1 64.00 0.00 62,132,992.00
112/04/11 |84 0.00 4,000.00 62,136,992.00
112/04/12 |8 0.00 500.00 62,137,492.00
112/04/713 &g 3634058 39,983.00 0.00 62,097,509.00
112/04/13 | &g 3634060 79,966.00 0.00 62,017,543.00
112/04/13 |8 0.00 18,500.00 62,036,043.00
112704713 |85% 0.00 18,500.00 62,054,543.00
112/04/ 14 | @ug 3634057 12,800.00 0.00 62,041,743.00
112/04/18 |8 0.00 19,500.00 62,061,243.00
112704718 |5% 0.00 5,000.00 62,066,243 .00
112/04/18 |54 0.00 21,500.00 62,087,743.00
112/04/18 |84 0.00 42,500.00 62,130,243.00
112/04/18 | 8% 0.00 10,000.00 62,140,243.00
112/04/18 |84 0.00 27,000.00 62,167,243.00
112/04/19 |84 0.00 10,000.00 02,177,243 .00
112/04/19 8% 0.00 9,500.00 62,186,743.00
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112/04/20 | EiR 3634066 3,900.00 0.00 62,182,843.00
112/04/20 | #ik 3634064 14 ,000.00 0.00 62,168,843.00
112/04/21 | Hé& 0.00 11,500.00 62,180,343.00
112/04/21 | 8k 3634070 612.00 0.00 62,179,731.00
112/04/24 | B 0.00 66 ,500.00 62 ,246,231.00
112/04/24 | R 0.00 6,500.00 62,252,731.00
112/04/24 | R& 0.00 9,500.00 62,262,231.00
112/04/24 | 8% 0.00 19,500.00 62,281,731,00
112/04/24 |B& 0.00 11,500.00 62,293,231.00
112/04/24 | 8& 0.00 19,500.00 62,312,731.00
112/04/24 | R& 0.00 1,500.00 62,314,231.00
112/04/24 |84 0.00 1.,500.00 62,321,731.00
112/04/24 | B& 0.00 7,500.00 62,329,231.00
112/04/25|8& 0.00 21,500.00 62,350,731.00
112/04/25 | @ik 3634077 74,624 .00 0.00 62.,276,107.00
112/04/25 | #iR 3634072 10,200.00 0.00 62,265,907.00
112/04/25 |8 0.00 7 ,500.00 62,273,407.00
112/04/25 |8 0.00 9,000.00 62,282,407.00
112/04/26 | B 0.00 5,000.00 62,287,407.00
112/04/26 | &R 3634071 24 ,400.00 0.00 62,263 ,007.00
112/04/26 | R& 0.00 19,500.00 62,282,507.00
112/04/27 | ik 3634067 8,000.00 0.00 62,274,507.00
112/04/27 | @R 3634063 8,400.00 0.00 62,266,107.00
112/04/27 | Hik 3634079 4 ,600.00 0.00 62,261,507.00
112704727 | 8k 3634083 8,432.00 0.00 62,253,075.00
112/04/27 | #ik 3634082 2,500.00 0.00 62,250,575.00
112/04/27 | EiR 3634075 60,544 .00 0.00 62,190,031.00
112/04/27 | 8& 0.00 19,500.00 62,209,531.00
112/04/28 | iR 3634074 2,097.00 0.00 62,207,434.00
112/04/28 | SR 3634078 17.,538.00 0.00 62,189,896.00
112/04/28 | 8k 3634069 20,790.00 0.00 62,169,106.00
112/04/28 | B& 0.00 15,000.00 62,184,106.00
112/04/28 | EH& 0.00 12,500.00 62,196,606.00
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